Rruga Dixhitale

ID

48762

34765

39451

45921

Kontrata

Hapur me Tipi

2/22/21

2/22/21

2/24/21

2/28/21

Ankimim

Ankimim

Ankimim

Ankimim

Burimi

Leter/Fax

Leter/Fax

Leter/Fax

Leter/Fax

Raport per muajin Shkurt 2021

Rruga Dixhitale - Raport Shkurt 2021

Pershkrimi i Problemit Lokacioni

Residents complain about the
maintenance of the drainage channel
closed to the above mention road se
...Me shume

Lushnje-Berat

The bridge on the Sinaballaj stream
has erosion some of the bridge slopes

ATU company complain that du to our
works on site we have damaged their Palase
FO network

Request for improvement of the
infrastruture during turistis season
from General State Directory (Durres)

Along Durres

Rruga Dixhitale | Reporting

Elbasan-Rrogozhine

Statusi

Te zgjidhura

Te zgjidhura

Te zgjidhura

Te zgjidhura

Mbyllur me

2/24/21

2/24/21

4/9/21

05/03/2021

Pershkrimi i Zgjidhjes

Site engineer conducted verifications.
Contractor has performed routine maintenance
for the drainage channel.

Site engineer conducted verifications.
After the verifications it results that the bridge is
in good condition and does not affect road safety

ARA have send a response letter to ATU
clarifying the situation telling that we are not
responsible for the damaged occurred.

ARA respond to the state policy.



