Rruga Dixhitale - Raport Shkurt 2021

ID	Kontrata	Hapur me	Тірі	Burimi	Pershkrimi i Problemit	Lokacioni	Statusi	Mbyllur me	Pershkrimi i Zgjidhjes
48762	C	2/22/21	Ankimim	Leter/Fax	Residents complain about the maintenance of the drainage channel closed to the above mention road se Me shume	Lushnje-Berat	Te zgjidhura	2/24/21	Site engineer conducted verifications. Contractor has performed routine maintenance for the drainage channel.
34765	С	2/22/21	Ankimim	Leter/Fax	The bridge on the Sinaballaj stream has erosion some of the bridge slopes	Elbasan-Rrogozhine	Te zgjidhura	2/24/21	Site engineer conducted verifications. After the verifications it results that the bridge is in good condition and does not affect road safety
39451	D	2/24/21	Ankimim	Leter/Fax	ATU company complain that du to our works on site we have damaged their FO network		Te zgjidhura		ARA have send a response letter to ATU clarifying the situation telling that we are not responsible for the damaged occurred.
45921	В	2/28/21	Ankimim	Leter/Fax	Request for improvement of the infrastruture during turistis season from General State Directory (Durres)	Along Durres	Te zgjidhura	4/9/21	ARA respond to the state policy.